
Sr No Account No Account Name Folio No Scheme Closing Balance

2001 33596 MADHU A BIDE 33596 523-TEST MAN 0

2002 33600 BHARAT S. NAYAK 33600 523-TEST MAN 0

2003 33601 DILIP A. PENKAR 33601 523-TEST MAN 0

2004 33603 MANIK A. BATULWAR 33603 523-TEST MAN 0

2005 33604 PRAKASH SHIVRAM BANE 33604 523-TEST MAN 0

2006 33605 KAILAS U SHINDE 33605 523-TEST MAN 0

2007 33606 RAJARAM A BHOSLE 33606 523-TEST MAN 0

2008 33608 SK EQBAL AZIZ 33608 523-TEST MAN 0

2009 33611 VISHWANATH P. MORE 33611 523-TEST MAN 0

2010 33616 ARJUN J. GHADIGAONKAR 33616 523-TEST MAN 0

2011 33617 RAJANI N YELKAR 33617 523-TEST MAN 0

2012 33623 KALPANA H BHOSALE 33623 523-TEST MAN 0

2013 33627 ARUN S. NARVEKAR 33627 523-TEST MAN 0

2014 33629 KERBA D YADAV 33629 523-TEST MAN 0

2015 33633 VISHRAM S MALIK 33633 523-TEST MAN 0

2016 33669 PRAKASH N SURATWALE 33669 523-TEST MAN 0

2017 33678 DAGDU C. KOKANE 33678 523-TEST MAN 0

2018 33679 DUBAJI M. RAUT 33679 523-TEST MAN 0

2019 33680 RAMDAS Y. KHARADE 33680 523-TEST MAN 0

2020 33681 PRAKASH T GAVHANE 33681 523-TEST MAN 0

2021 33682 GAUTAM D. KAMBLE 33682 523-TEST MAN 0

2022 33683 GOPAL D DHUMAK 33683 523-TEST MAN 0

2023 33684 GAMBHIR D SHIRSAT 33684 523-TEST MAN 0

2024 33686 CHANDRAKANT V. ZODGE 33686 523-TEST MAN 0

2025 33689 SHANTARAM D. SALAP 33689 523-TEST MAN 0

2026 33690 GOVIND B. PARAB 33690 523-TEST MAN 0

2027 33691 VASANT D JONDHALE 33691 523-TEST MAN 0

2028 33692 CHANDRAKANT R. JOSHI 33692 523-TEST MAN 0

2029 33694 SHAMSUNDAR G. PATIL 33694 523-TEST MAN 0

2030 33695 SATYAWAN A. PAWASKAR 33695 523-TEST MAN 0

2031 33701 ARJUN R. DHAKE 33701 523-TEST MAN 0

2032 33702 CHANDRAKANT R YADAV 33702 523-TEST MAN 0

2033 33703 PANDURANG S ADAVDE 33703 523-TEST MAN 0

2034 33705 SIDHARTH N GAIKWAD 33705 523-TEST MAN 0

2035 33706 KRISHNA T SAPTE 33706 523-TEST MAN 0

2036 33707 ARJUN T KHOT 33707 523-TEST MAN 0

2037 33719 PURSHOTTAM T. JOLHE 33719 523-TEST MAN 0

2038 33751 SK MAHBOOB SK 33751 523-TEST MAN 0

2039 33753 VIJAY D KADAM 33753 523-TEST MAN 0

2040 33755 RAVINDRA N. VANDRE 33755 523-TEST MAN 0

2041 33756 PRADEEP D. KAMBLI 33756 523-TEST MAN 0

2042 33757 VASANT D PAWASKAR 33757 523-TEST MAN 0

2043 33758 DONGRU P WADEKAR 33758 523-TEST MAN 0

2044 33759 MOHAN R BHUJBAL 33759 523-TEST MAN 0
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2045 33760 PRAKASH R ANDURLEKAR 33760 523-TEST MAN 0

2046 33764 PRABAHKAR V. SHINDE 33764 523-TEST MAN 0

2047 33772 GAJANAN A. RAWOOL 33772 523-TEST MAN 0

2048 33774 HANUMANT G. GOSAVI 33774 523-TEST MAN 0

2049 33775 KISAN B. NALAWADE 33775 523-TEST MAN 0

2050 33784 DEEPAK B BANE 33784 523-TEST MAN 0

2051 33791 BACHHALAL R PATHAK 33791 523-TEST MAN 0

2052 33799 VISHNU V ALVE 33799 523-TEST MAN 0

2053 33807 SURESH L TEMKAR 33807 523-TEST MAN 0

2054 33808 RAVIKANT D AMBERKAR 33808 523-TEST MAN 0

2055 33809 PRAKASH S. SAWANT 33809 523-TEST MAN 0

2056 33810 PRADEEP L DAHIBAVKAR 33810 523-TEST MAN 0

2057 33813 KISAN M. GADEKAR 33813 523-TEST MAN 0

2058 33815 SITARAM G GHUME 33815 523-TEST MAN 0

2059 33817 KRISHNA D. KANSARE 33817 523-TEST MAN 0

2060 33818 DATTARAM D SAWANT 33818 523-TEST MAN 0

2061 33821 SURESH V PATOLE 33821 523-TEST MAN 0

2062 33824 PRATIBHA S THAKUR 33824 523-TEST MAN 0

2063 33826 UDAY A BHATKAR 33826 523-TEST MAN 0

2064 33828 MADHUKAR A. DAJI 33828 523-TEST MAN 0

2065 33829 KISAN V. MANOHAR 33829 523-TEST MAN 0

2066 33830 PARMANAND G. MUNGEKAR 33830 523-TEST MAN 0

2067 33838 SHIYARAM R. YADAV 33838 523-TEST MAN 0

2068 33842 SHIWAJI Y KADAM 33842 523-TEST MAN 0

2069 33843 PANDURANG D GAWADE 33843 523-TEST MAN 0

2070 33846 VASANT T HATLE 33846 523-TEST MAN 0

2071 33852 MADHUKAR K PASALKAR 33852 523-TEST MAN 0

2072 33855 PRAKASH D MHATRE 33855 523-TEST MAN 0

2073 33859 AMRUT T WARUNGASE 33859 523-TEST MAN 0

2074 33861 HARI K PUNDPAL 33861 523-TEST MAN 0

2075 33862 SUDHIR M KAMBLI 33862 523-TEST MAN 0

2076 33865 SURESH S KHANDAGALE 33865 523-TEST MAN 0

2077 33868 KRISHNA A PATOLE 33868 523-TEST MAN 0

2078 33869 DATTATRAY V. HANDE 33869 523-TEST MAN 0

2079 33876 MEVALAL B JAISWAR 33876 523-TEST MAN 0

2080 33880 PRAN B BEHRA 33880 523-TEST MAN 0

2081 33882 BHAGWAN S. DUKHANDE 33882 523-TEST MAN 0

2082 33884 SHANKAR R. GAWAS 33884 523-TEST MAN 0

2083 33893 SURESH R SAWANT 33893 523-TEST MAN 0

2084 33897 ANKUSH S PEDNEKAR 33897 523-TEST MAN 0

2085 33905 JAGANNATH D. MARKAD 33905 523-TEST MAN 0

2086 33926 BALU B MANE 33926 523-TEST MAN 0

2087 33930 MANOHAR T GHADI 33930 523-TEST MAN 0

2088 33934 SARJERAO Y JADHAV 33934 523-TEST MAN 0

2089 33936 BHASKAR B. SAWANT 33936 523-TEST MAN 0
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2090 33939 HARIBHAU B BHALERAO. 33939 523-TEST MAN 0

2091 33940 SUNANDA S. DHARMRAJ 33940 523-TEST MAN 0

2092 33941 SWATI R JATHAR 33941 523-TEST MAN 0

2093 33948 SHANKAR Z. JADHAV 33948 523-TEST MAN 0

2094 33954 YESHWANT G. MALKAR 33954 523-TEST MAN 0

2095 33955 CHANDRAKANT D. KUDTARKAR 33955 523-TEST MAN 0

2096 33970 MOHD S MOHD 33970 523-TEST MAN 0

2097 33971 LAXMAN B MORE 33971 523-TEST MAN 0

2098 33976 DNYANESHWAR VITHAL GAIKWAD 33976 523-TEST MAN 0

2099 33977 RAMESH G KUVESKAR 33977 523-TEST MAN 0

2100 33978 KAMLAKAR S. GURAO 33978 523-TEST MAN 0

2101 33979 KRISHNA L NEVAGI 33979 523-TEST MAN 0

2102 33981 VILAS S CHAOUDHARI 33981 523-TEST MAN 0

2103 33983 NAMDEO S. SURVE 33983 523-TEST MAN 0

2104 33985 SHASHIKANT H MHATRE 33985 523-TEST MAN 0

2105 34000 SUBHASH R JAWARE 34000 523-TEST MAN 0

2106 34001 ANILKUMAR R CHAVAN 34001 523-TEST MAN 0

2107 34003 ARUN B. BANKHALE 34003 523-TEST MAN 0

2108 34026 SUSHILA J. KHARAT 34026 523-TEST MAN 0

2109 34027 SHASHIKANT R TENDULKAR 34027 523-TEST MAN 0

2110 34029 ASHOK V RANE 34029 523-TEST MAN 0

2111 34033 RAMJOR S YADAV 34033 523-TEST MAN 0

2112 34034 SHASHIKANT Y BANSODE 34034 523-TEST MAN 0

2113 34039 SHRIKRISHNA N KANDALE 34039 523-TEST MAN 0

2114 34042 RAMESH N. SHEJWAL 34042 523-TEST MAN 0

2115 34043 SHAHAJIRAO K. DETKE 34043 523-TEST MAN 0

2116 34045 ANIL G AYARE 34045 523-TEST MAN 0

2117 34046 ASHOK T LAD 34046 523-TEST MAN 0

2118 34047 VISHNU D BHOIR 34047 523-TEST MAN 0

2119 34057 BHAU M KAGINKAR 34057 523-TEST MAN 0

2120 34075 SHAYAMSHANKAR R. PANDE 34075 523-TEST MAN 0

2121 34080 INDRAMANI RAMLAKHAN PASI 34080 523-TEST MAN 0

2122 34081 KESHAV D. SALUNKHE 34081 523-TEST MAN 0

2123 34082 SHALINI V BHOIR 34082 523-TEST MAN 0

2124 34083 JAYWANT Y. KARAMBELE 34083 523-TEST MAN 0

2125 34085 RAJENDRAPRASAD R. GUPTA 34085 523-TEST MAN 0

2126 34087 BANDU D. SONAR 34087 523-TEST MAN 0

2127 34092 SADANAND S SAWANT 34092 523-TEST MAN 0

2128 34110 HEMANT A KOLI 34110 523-TEST MAN 0

2129 34111 RANGNATH G. MANDE 34111 523-TEST MAN 0

2130 34112 SONU P BANDBE 34112 523-TEST MAN 0

2131 34114 ARJUN K KASAR 34114 523-TEST MAN 0

2132 34115 ASHOK K. MAHADIK 34115 523-TEST MAN 0

2133 34118 BANSHRAKHAN H PATEL 34118 523-TEST MAN 0

2134 34119 SHRIKRISHNA S PARAB 34119 523-TEST MAN 0
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2135 34121 GAJANAN S MHABDE 34121 523-TEST MAN 0

2136 34122 PRAKASH V JOSHI 34122 523-TEST MAN 0

2137 34123 PRAMOD B WANKHEDE 34123 523-TEST MAN 0

2138 34132 DHANAJI B. WALKE 34132 523-TEST MAN 0

2139 34133 NARENDRA N. TAWDE 34133 523-TEST MAN 0

2140 34136 CHARUDATTA S NAGPURE 34136 523-TEST MAN 0

2141 34137 PRAKASH M. JOSHI 34137 523-TEST MAN 0

2142 34140 ROHIDAS V BHOSLE 34140 523-TEST MAN 0

2143 34141 PANDURANG K. RANE 34141 523-TEST MAN 0

2144 34142 SURESH K. SONAWANE 34142 523-TEST MAN 0

2145 34143 SUDHAKAR G. CHAFE 34143 523-TEST MAN 0

2146 34144 SHASHIKANT V JADHAV 34144 523-TEST MAN 0

2147 34148 ANANT D MUTKE 34148 523-TEST MAN 0

2148 34149 SHRIRANG S. BHILARE 34149 523-TEST MAN 0

2149 34153 GOVIND S PHATAK 34153 523-TEST MAN 0

2150 34158 ANANDA A TILAK 34158 523-TEST MAN 0

2151 34161 NAMDEO V. GORAD 34161 523-TEST MAN 0

2152 34175 RAMESH S. ADAWADE 34175 523-TEST MAN 0

2153 34182 SHRIRAM B. BACHHAV 34182 523-TEST MAN 0

2154 34188 ASHOK D KOKAM 34188 523-TEST MAN 0

2155 34193 MARUTI K. LAD 34193 523-TEST MAN 0

2156 34194 VILAS N. PANGERKAR 34194 523-TEST MAN 0

2157 34199 HANMANT K SAKAT 34199 523-TEST MAN 0

2158 34201 RAVINDRANATH S. THAKUR 34201 523-TEST MAN 0

2159 34204 MARUTI R. DONGRE 34204 523-TEST MAN 0

2160 34205 NARAYAN P. GAWAS 34205 523-TEST MAN 0

2161 34206 VISHWANATH S SAWANT 34206 523-TEST MAN 0

2162 34208 HINDURAO S DESHMUKH 34208 523-TEST MAN 0

2163 34210 MOHAN S. PARAB 34210 523-TEST MAN 0

2164 34211 VINAYAK H RAJURKAR 34211 523-TEST MAN 0

2165 34213 SITARAM G. WAGH 34213 523-TEST MAN 0

2166 34214 YESHWANT S. TAWTE 34214 523-TEST MAN 0

2167 34221 YESHWANT R JOSHI 34221 523-TEST MAN 0

2168 34222 NARAYAN S LAD 34222 523-TEST MAN 0

2169 34223 PRAKASH B. PATIL 34223 523-TEST MAN 0

2170 34225 MANOHAR T. KIRVE 34225 523-TEST MAN 0

2171 34228 JYOTI J. SARDESAI 34228 523-TEST MAN 0

2172 34242 PRAKASH V RANE 34242 523-TEST MAN 0

2173 34245 LAXMAN D GADHAVE 34245 523-TEST MAN 0

2174 34247 AMBADAS V BOJJA 34247 523-TEST MAN 0

2175 34253 SHAIKH Y IBRAHIM 34253 523-TEST MAN 0

2176 34260 S. MALLIKA 34260 523-TEST MAN 0

2177 34261 MADHUKAR K. KINHIKAR 34261 523-TEST MAN 0

2178 34263 AKARAM R. PAWAR 34263 523-TEST MAN 0

2179 34269 ANANT D LAD 34269 523-TEST MAN 0
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2180 34271 CHANDRAKANT A. KALE 34271 523-TEST MAN 0

2181 34273 PANDURANG K DHANKE 34273 523-TEST MAN 0

2182 34274 ASHOK S GOSAVI 34274 523-TEST MAN 0

2183 34277 DEVENDRA S. SAWANT 34277 523-TEST MAN 0

2184 34279 ANANT Y. THEEK 34279 523-TEST MAN 0

2185 34280 BHAU G. KARAMBALKAR 34280 523-TEST MAN 0

2186 34285 SUDHAKAR M. PHEPADE 34285 523-TEST MAN 0

2187 34286 PRIYA P. SATAM 34286 523-TEST MAN 0

2188 34288 HARIRAM A DESHMUKH 34288 523-TEST MAN 0

2189 34290 JAGANNATH B KIRVE 34290 523-TEST MAN 0

2190 34291 PRABHAKAR S MULIK 34291 523-TEST MAN 0

2191 34292 UTTAM Y. WAGHMARE 34292 523-TEST MAN 0

2192 34295 SURESH B. GURAV 34295 523-TEST MAN 0

2193 34296 ATMARAM S. SHIRSAT 34296 523-TEST MAN 0

2194 34299 SHAMLAL V. YADAV 34299 523-TEST MAN 0

2195 34300 PRABHAKAR R RASAL 34300 523-TEST MAN 0

2196 34306 SHIWAJI S JADHAV 34306 523-TEST MAN 0

2197 34307 FARIDA M.H. SHAIKH 34307 523-TEST MAN 0

2198 34308 RAMESH B GAVALI 34308 523-TEST MAN 0

2199 34310 SAMBHAJI G GHAG 34310 523-TEST MAN 0

2200 34314 MIYAKHAN CHOTEKHAN (null) 34314 523-TEST MAN 0

2201 34319 RAMCHANDRA N. MAKRE 34319 523-TEST MAN 0

2202 34320 INRAJ R JAISWAR 34320 523-TEST MAN 0

2203 34322 SMITA V. MORE 34322 523-TEST MAN 0

2204 34323 ANKUSH N WANI 34323 523-TEST MAN 0

2205 34342 SATISH U PARKHE 34342 523-TEST MAN 0

2206 34369 VISHWASRAO S. RANSING 34369 523-TEST MAN 0

2207 34372 NINGAPPA S. NAVALGI 34372 523-TEST MAN 0

2208 34374 SHANKAR D PAWAR 34374 523-TEST MAN 0

2209 34375 SUREKHA AMRUT PATEL 34375 523-TEST MAN 0

2210 34376 MANGESH G PATIL 34376 523-TEST MAN 0

2211 34377 SHANTARAM K. KHAMKAR 34377 523-TEST MAN 0

2212 34379 SUBHASH N. LIPATE 34379 523-TEST MAN 0

2213 34382 NAGU B. NAGOTKAR 34382 523-TEST MAN 0

2214 34383 ASHOK G LUDBE 34383 523-TEST MAN 0

2215 34389 HANUMANT M NADKARNI 34389 523-TEST MAN 0

2216 34391 ANAND R KAMBLE 34391 523-TEST MAN 0

2217 34394 BABAJI V. MALKAR 34394 523-TEST MAN 0

2218 34396 ROBERT S. MAGAR 34396 523-TEST MAN 0

2219 34400 ARAKHIT D PRADHAN 34400 523-TEST MAN 0

2220 34403 DAYANAND R RAORANE 34403 523-TEST MAN 0

2221 34405 DINESH V. MANJREKAR 34405 523-TEST MAN 0

2222 34409 PRAKASH G DESHMUKH 34409 523-TEST MAN 0

2223 34411 GOPAL S GAWARI 34411 523-TEST MAN 0

2224 34417 PRABHAKAR K MANE 34417 523-TEST MAN 0
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2225 34419 AMITA A DALVI 34419 523-TEST MAN 0

2226 34422 ASHOK S. DESAI. 34422 523-TEST MAN 0

2227 34432 JAGANNATH N. PATOLE 34432 523-TEST MAN 0

2228 34459 ARUN V. DESHMUKH 34459 523-TEST MAN 0

2229 34462 KESHRINATH D KOLI 34462 523-TEST MAN 0

2230 34464 BHASKAR T DUTE 34464 523-TEST MAN 0

2231 34465 SONALI G. PRADHAN 34465 523-TEST MAN 0

2232 34475 GORKHANATH P. JADHAV 34475 523-TEST MAN 0

2233 34476 ASHOK K. DISALE 34476 523-TEST MAN 0

2234 34478 VISHWAS K PHALE 34478 523-TEST MAN 0

2235 34480 VINODCHANDRA D. PANDYA 34480 523-TEST MAN 0

2236 34481 NILAM A GHADI 34481 523-TEST MAN 0

2237 34483 NALINI G. KOLI 34483 523-TEST MAN 0

2238 34486 SANTOSH S MALHOTRA 34486 523-TEST MAN 0

2239 34487 NILU G. LINGAYAT 34487 523-TEST MAN 0

2240 34490 SURESH B. KONDE 34490 523-TEST MAN 0

2241 34507 RAGHAVAN K PRASAD 34507 523-TEST MAN 0

2242 34515 ANANT G. ROKADE 34515 523-TEST MAN 0

2243 34516 DILIP B SURVE 34516 523-TEST MAN 0

2244 34517 SADASHIV M. NAVALE 34517 523-TEST MAN 0

2245 34518 GOVIND KRISHNA UTEKAR 34518 523-TEST MAN 0

2246 34520 ARJUN P. DOKE 34520 523-TEST MAN 0

2247 34525 NANDKUMAR G. PATIL 34525 523-TEST MAN 0

2248 34531 SHIVAJI B BARGE 34531 523-TEST MAN 0

2249 34533 NARAYAN K NAIK 34533 523-TEST MAN 0

2250 34542 DINKAR S. SAWANT 34542 523-TEST MAN 0

2251 34585 VIJAY G DHURI 34585 523-TEST MAN 0

2252 34586 ASHOK RAMDAS PANPATIL 34586 523-TEST MAN 0

2253 34588 SANJIV G ANGOLKAR 34588 523-TEST MAN 0

2254 34596 LALCHAND B MISHRA 34596 523-TEST MAN 0

2255 34600 BHASKAR R BHANDARE 34600 523-TEST MAN 0

2256 34602 MAHADEV R BARAL 34602 523-TEST MAN 0

2257 34603 AJABRAO G. BHAGAT 34603 523-TEST MAN 0

2258 34606 ANWAR UMAR SHAIKH 34606 523-TEST MAN 0

2259 34611 VINAYAK G. LAMBE 34611 523-TEST MAN 0

2260 34623 RAMESH G DINGRE 34623 523-TEST MAN 0

2261 34627 SHASHIKANT V. TODKARI 34627 523-TEST MAN 0

2262 34633 VILAS V. AMDOSKAR 34633 523-TEST MAN 0

2263 34635 SURYAKANT D WADEKAR 34635 523-TEST MAN 0

2264 34637 NARAYAN S. KADAM 34637 523-TEST MAN 0

2265 34638 CHHOTELAL B. GUPTA 34638 523-TEST MAN 0

2266 34655 ASHOK B. SHINDE 34655 523-TEST MAN 0

2267 34656 VIJAY D SALUNKE 34656 523-TEST MAN 0

2268 34657 HARISHCHANDRA S PEDNEKAR 34657 523-TEST MAN 0

2269 34658 SURESH R. MANDALEKAR 34658 523-TEST MAN 0
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2270 34660 VIJAY N SHARMA 34660 523-TEST MAN 0

2271 34661 CHANDRAKANT Y MONDKAR 34661 523-TEST MAN 0

2272 34672 SHANKAR P. GHADGE 34672 523-TEST MAN 0

2273 34677 RAMCHANDRA D JAGE 34677 523-TEST MAN 0

2274 34682 BHASKAR D PARAB 34682 523-TEST MAN 0

2275 34685 ANIL M. KUVARE 34685 523-TEST MAN 0

2276 34687 SHASHIPAL N INGLE 34687 523-TEST MAN 0

2277 34688 VISHNUKUMAR M KALE 34688 523-TEST MAN 0

2278 34705 V.P.PHIRKE 34705 523-TEST MAN 0

2279 34707 BALU N SHIVGAN 34707 523-TEST MAN 0

2280 34710 DAJI B KAMBLE 34710 523-TEST MAN 0

2281 34711 ATMARAM T. KHANVILKAR 34711 523-TEST MAN 0

2282 34712 SANDHYA V. KHADYE 34712 523-TEST MAN 0

2283 34715 SHRIKANT D UPASANI 34715 523-TEST MAN 0

2284 34716 SHEETAL V RANE 34716 523-TEST MAN 0

2285 34717 DINKAR D. KAMBLE 34717 523-TEST MAN 0

2286 34719 TRIBHUWAN N MISHRA 34719 523-TEST MAN 0

2287 34725 MALA S. PARDHI 34725 523-TEST MAN 0

2288 34727 BANABAI V JADHAV 34727 523-TEST MAN 0

2289 34728 VANITA S TIRODEKAR 34728 523-TEST MAN 0

2290 34729 DINKAR G SAVEKAR 34729 523-TEST MAN 0

2291 34740 DAMODHAR M. PAWAR 34740 523-TEST MAN 0

2292 34746 ASHOK G JOSHI 34746 523-TEST MAN 0

2293 34748 PRAKASH T. KADAM 34748 523-TEST MAN 0

2294 34749 BHIKA D BANGAR 34749 523-TEST MAN 0

2295 34754 ARVIND B PARAB 34754 523-TEST MAN 0

2296 34774 RAMESH D KADAM 34774 523-TEST MAN 0

2297 34778 GANGADHAR P. KHODE 34778 523-TEST MAN 0

2298 34781 ANKUSH R MULYE 34781 523-TEST MAN 0

2299 34785 NATIVIDADE A. DSOUZA 34785 523-TEST MAN 0

2300 34788 ASHOK T. JAGDHANE 34788 523-TEST MAN 0

2301 34790 YESHWANT J. JADHAV 34790 523-TEST MAN 0

2302 34792 DINKAR B SURYAWANSHI 34792 523-TEST MAN 0

2303 34812 VASUDEO V TIKHILE 34812 523-TEST MAN 0

2304 34814 MURLIDHAR R KEDARE 34814 523-TEST MAN 0

2305 34815 SUNDAR P. PUJARI 34815 523-TEST MAN 0

2306 34817 ANIL L SAWANT 34817 523-TEST MAN 0

2307 34818 VIJAY M. KAREKAR 34818 523-TEST MAN 0

2308 34819 SHIVRAM Y. BATWALKAR 34819 523-TEST MAN 0

2309 34821 RAVINDRA S GURAV 34821 523-TEST MAN 0

2310 34823 RAJARAM BALU HARYAN 34823 523-TEST MAN 0

2311 34825 SURESH R. SIDAM 34825 523-TEST MAN 0

2312 34826 YASHASHRI A SHETYE 34826 523-TEST MAN 0

2313 34829 LAXMAN M. DESHMUKH 34829 523-TEST MAN 0

2314 34834 TULSIRAM K JAGTAP 34834 523-TEST MAN 0
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2315 34874 NATHA D. WAGH 34874 523-TEST MAN 0

2316 34878 ASHOK D DHUMAL 34878 523-TEST MAN 0

2317 34879 KESHAV S. BANE 34879 523-TEST MAN 0

2318 34880 SUNANDA K. AHIRE 34880 523-TEST MAN 0

2319 34885 DILIP S PAWAR 34885 523-TEST MAN 0

2320 34895 BHAIYAJI B TOTEWAR 34895 523-TEST MAN 0

2321 34897 SHIWAJI K. PAWAR 34897 523-TEST MAN 0

2322 34898 RAMCHANDRA T. JADHAV 34898 523-TEST MAN 0

2323 34901 RAMESH G SIRIPURAM 34901 523-TEST MAN 0

2324 34903 RAGHOJI V. PAWAR 34903 523-TEST MAN 0

2325 34904 BABAN G. JADHAV 34904 523-TEST MAN 0

2326 34907 BANSI J. MEGHAWALA 34907 523-TEST MAN 0

2327 34908 SHIVAJI P GAYKAR 34908 523-TEST MAN 0

2328 34909 BANARSILAL M SHARMA 34909 523-TEST MAN 0

2329 34914 RAMCHANDRA R. KAP 34914 523-TEST MAN 0

2330 34916 DILIP G. SARWADE 34916 523-TEST MAN 0

2331 34930 KAMALAKAR B. KULKARNI 34930 523-TEST MAN 0

2332 34931 RAVINDRA B PARAB 34931 523-TEST MAN 0

2333 34936 ASHOK M. POTEKAR 34936 523-TEST MAN 0

2334 34937 NAMDEV M KSHIRSAGAR 34937 523-TEST MAN 0

2335 34940 RAMCHANDRA S. MAGADE 34940 523-TEST MAN 0

2336 34942 JANARDAN M. BOPLE 34942 523-TEST MAN 0

2337 34946 NANDABAI P. KAMBLE 34946 523-TEST MAN 0

2338 34947 SHANKAR A. CHAWAN. 34947 523-TEST MAN 0

2339 34949 RAMDAS C. SONAWANE 34949 523-TEST MAN 0

2340 34960 VASANTRAO B MAHALE 34960 523-TEST MAN 0

2341 34964 ATMARAM L. MORE 34964 523-TEST MAN 0

2342 34973 RAMESH G BELWALKAR 34973 523-TEST MAN 0

2343 34975 SHUBHANGI S. MAHADESHWAR 34975 523-TEST MAN 0

2344 34977 ANIL N MAHAJAN 34977 523-TEST MAN 0

2345 34985 LAXMAN C. PATIL 34985 523-TEST MAN 0

2346 34986 GUNWANT D VAIDYA 34986 523-TEST MAN 0

2347 34990 MADHUKAR D. TODEWALE 34990 523-TEST MAN 0

2348 34992 RAMBHAU K. DESHPANDE 34992 523-TEST MAN 0

2349 35000 MOGAL.C.SAHEBBA (null) (null) 35000 523-TEST MAN 0

2350 35003 DEORAM G KODAPE 35003 523-TEST MAN 0

2351 35011 ASHOK B DESHMUKH 35011 523-TEST MAN 0

2352 35040 JAYDEV V. AREKAR 35040 523-TEST MAN 0

2353 35048 RAMESH C BAWKAR 35048 523-TEST MAN 0

2354 35051 PANDHARINATH MAHADEO DABAHDE 35051 523-TEST MAN 0

2355 35055 DHONDU K. KADAM 35055 523-TEST MAN 0

2356 35061 DATTARAM S BAGWE 35061 523-TEST MAN 0

2357 35065 AKHLAQUE KHALIL SHAIKH 35065 523-TEST MAN 0

2358 35066 RAVINDRA T KORGAONKAR 35066 523-TEST MAN 0

2359 35069 MANOHAR R DEORE 35069 523-TEST MAN 0
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2360 35074 ARJUN N. GAWADE 35074 523-TEST MAN 0

2361 35078 RAVINDRA DATTARAM BAIT 35078 523-TEST MAN 0

2362 35096 ASHOK G. KULKARNI 35096 523-TEST MAN 0

2363 35099 SHRIDHAR M. CHALKHURE 35099 523-TEST MAN 0

2364 35100 ASHOK M. DANDEKAR 35100 523-TEST MAN 0

2365 35101 DEEPAK D. NARVEKAR 35101 523-TEST MAN 0

2366 35102 DATTATRAYA V KUMBHAR 35102 523-TEST MAN 0

2367 35104 RAJBAHADUR S.P. YADAV 35104 523-TEST MAN 0

2368 35109 ANDRES V DEVRE 35109 523-TEST MAN 0

2369 35120 SUNIL S VASTE 35120 523-TEST MAN 0

2370 35121 PRAKASH B. CHAWAN 35121 523-TEST MAN 0

2371 35123 RAJARAM A. PARAB 35123 523-TEST MAN 0

2372 35124 VINOD P. NAIK 35124 523-TEST MAN 0

2373 35126 JAGNNATH D. NADEKAR 35126 523-TEST MAN 0

2374 35130 TRINATH SAHU (null) 35130 523-TEST MAN 0

2375 35139 RAMESH M. KHOBRAGADE 35139 523-TEST MAN 0

2376 35155 ARJUN Y DHIWAR 35155 523-TEST MAN 0

2377 35181 SUDHAKAR D VARHADI 35181 523-TEST MAN 0

2378 35184 VIJAY P. PAWAR 35184 523-TEST MAN 0

2379 35191 VISHNU V MOREY 35191 523-TEST MAN 0

2380 35192 PRABHAKAR M NAGARIKAR 35192 523-TEST MAN 0

2381 35196 VIJAY V. SHENOY 35196 523-TEST MAN 0

2382 35198 NANDKUMAR V PHULE 35198 523-TEST MAN 0

2383 35199 SANTOSH ATMARAM TAWDE 35199 523-TEST MAN 0

2384 35200 SHRIKRISHNA SABA RAWOOL 35200 523-TEST MAN 0

2385 35202 SURESH K. GURAV 35202 523-TEST MAN 0

2386 35206 PRAMOD D GAMRE 35206 523-TEST MAN 0

2387 35208 RAMRAO M. GAONKAR 35208 523-TEST MAN 0

2388 35213 SITABAI H BORAGE 35213 523-TEST MAN 0

2389 35220 SMITA P GAJENDRAGADKAR 35220 523-TEST MAN 0

2390 35223 GOPALKRISHNA R. GAUDA 35223 523-TEST MAN 0

2391 35224 INDUMATI S MOKAL 35224 523-TEST MAN 0

2392 35229 SUREKHA A. NAVALE 35229 523-TEST MAN 0

2393 35230 KRISHNA D. KESARKAR 35230 523-TEST MAN 0

2394 35235 PRAKASH GANAPAT SAWANT 35235 523-TEST MAN 0

2395 35236 MANORANJAN B PAWAR 35236 523-TEST MAN 0

2396 35238 MEENA K. THORVE 35238 523-TEST MAN 0

2397 35240 TANAJI D. UTEKAR 35240 523-TEST MAN 0

2398 35259 ANUSAYA V KULKARNI 35259 523-TEST MAN 0

2399 35260 ASHOK S HANDE 35260 523-TEST MAN 0

2400 35261 MARUTI V PAKHARE 35261 523-TEST MAN 0

2401 35264 MOHAN B. CHAWAN 35264 523-TEST MAN 0

2402 35267 BHIKU G BANDRE 35267 523-TEST MAN 0

2403 35268 POPAT R. MAHAJAN 35268 523-TEST MAN 0

2404 35274 ASHOK V NARKAR 35274 523-TEST MAN 0
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2405 35277 VITHAL G DIGHE 35277 523-TEST MAN 0

2406 35278 E. DHANABHAGYAM (null) 35278 523-TEST MAN 0

2407 35280 SURYAKANT N. SAWARDEKAR 35280 523-TEST MAN 0

2408 35281 RAMDAS NANA SHINDE 35281 523-TEST MAN 0

2409 35289 AMRUT R DALVI 35289 523-TEST MAN 0

2410 35292 LALCHAND J YADAV 35292 523-TEST MAN 0

2411 35294 ABHIMANYU R. SAHU 35294 523-TEST MAN 0

2412 35296 PHATU R. PARAB 35296 523-TEST MAN 0

2413 35297 ANUJA A. KOLGE 35297 523-TEST MAN 0

2414 35298 GAUTAM ASHROBA MORE 35298 523-TEST MAN 0

2415 35299 VISHWAS A. SATAM 35299 523-TEST MAN 0

2416 35300 VASUDHA M SAWANT 35300 523-TEST MAN 0

2417 35302 SAHEBRAO N RAJGURU 35302 523-TEST MAN 0

2418 35303 ARUN JAYRAM DARDE 35303 523-TEST MAN 0

2419 35305 ULHAS B. KULWADE 35305 523-TEST MAN 0

2420 35307 KRISHNATH J PATIL 35307 523-TEST MAN 0

2421 35308 SUNIL S. HALDANKAR 35308 523-TEST MAN 0

2422 35309 ASHOK S. KOLTE 35309 523-TEST MAN 0

2423 35310 SHEETAL S SAWANT 35310 523-TEST MAN 0

2424 35311 RAJANI R. DHURI 35311 523-TEST MAN 0

2425 35312 TUKARAM G. CHALKE 35312 523-TEST MAN 0

2426 35318 RAJENDRA S. SAKPAL 35318 523-TEST MAN 0

2427 35319 YESHWANT A. KANADE 35319 523-TEST MAN 0

2428 35320 DINKAR J AMBERKAR 35320 523-TEST MAN 0

2429 35321 KISHOR K TENDULKAR 35321 523-TEST MAN 0

2430 35322 JANARDAN GANGARAM JADHAV 35322 523-TEST MAN 0

2431 35341 SURYAKANT G. SHINDE 35341 523-TEST MAN 0

2432 35342 JAYRAM D. MAHADESHWAR 35342 523-TEST MAN 0

2433 35344 BHARAT V. BHOSLE 35344 523-TEST MAN 0

2434 35346 MAHADEO L. SURVE 35346 523-TEST MAN 0

2435 35347 JANARDAN B. KHOLE 35347 523-TEST MAN 0

2436 35350 DILIP G. PAWAR 35350 523-TEST MAN 0

2437 35354 DEVRAM S MORE 35354 523-TEST MAN 0

2438 35355 ULHAS B. KULWADE 35355 523-TEST MAN 0

2439 35356 ARUN B. MUNGEKAR 35356 523-TEST MAN 0

2440 35359 SHRIPATI S KAMBLE 35359 523-TEST MAN 0

2441 35362 ASHOK K. GAIKWAD 35362 523-TEST MAN 0

2442 35363 ARUN K KHILARE 35363 523-TEST MAN 0

2443 35367 RAJENDRAPRASAD B YADAV 35367 523-TEST MAN 0

2444 35368 SAHADEV R KONDVILKAR 35368 523-TEST MAN 0

2445 35371 SHIVAJI L KHAMKAR 35371 523-TEST MAN 0

2446 35377 ANIL D ZADE 35377 523-TEST MAN 0

2447 35396 JANARADHAN U JADHAV 35396 523-TEST MAN 0

2448 35409 TILAKDHARI K PRAJAPATI 35409 523-TEST MAN 0

2449 35411 VIJAY M. APRAD 35411 523-TEST MAN 0
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2450 35412 SATYAWAN S. GAWADE 35412 523-TEST MAN 0

2451 35413 PRAMOD K. PALKAR 35413 523-TEST MAN 0

2452 35415 SHIVAJI M DHOBLE 35415 523-TEST MAN 0

2453 35416 SURESH D. PADYAL 35416 523-TEST MAN 0

2454 35420 HIRAKANT R. ALVE 35420 523-TEST MAN 0

2455 35421 DHONDI G. NAIK 35421 523-TEST MAN 0

2456 35427 SHANKARRAO G DANDGE 35427 523-TEST MAN 0

2457 35430 SAGAR HARISHCHANDRA KHOBREKAR 35430 523-TEST MAN 0

2458 35434 SONU C GAWANKAR 35434 523-TEST MAN 0

2459 35445 DATTATRAY R RAUT 35445 523-TEST MAN 0

2460 35456 SUNANDA S PATIL 35456 523-TEST MAN 0

2461 35457 RAJAMALLAYYA Y. GAJULA 35457 523-TEST MAN 0

2462 35458 DATTARAM S. SAWANT 35458 523-TEST MAN 0

2463 35459 SAHEBARAO K. ANDHALE 35459 523-TEST MAN 0

2464 35460 SATYAWAN S. SURVE 35460 523-TEST MAN 0

2465 35465 JANARDHAN T RAUT 35465 523-TEST MAN 0

2466 35466 KASHIRAM B. DHAMAPURKAR 35466 523-TEST MAN 0

2467 35473 SAMAR B SINGH 35473 523-TEST MAN 0

2468 35474 PRAMOD B DIVEKAR 35474 523-TEST MAN 0

2469 35478 VINOD T GAWANDI 35478 523-TEST MAN 0

2470 35481 LILADHAR M ACHREKAR 35481 523-TEST MAN 0

2471 35487 SHASHIKANT M. BHOSLE 35487 523-TEST MAN 0

2472 35489 DATTATRAY D KARLE 35489 523-TEST MAN 0

2473 35491 NATHURAM T DABHADE 35491 523-TEST MAN 0

2474 35492 MARUTI D. MHATRE 35492 523-TEST MAN 0

2475 35493 ABIGAEL R. PINGLE 35493 523-TEST MAN 0

2476 35494 CHANDRAKANT R PAWAR 35494 523-TEST MAN 0

2477 35498 ANIL R NANDIVKAR 35498 523-TEST MAN 0

2478 35499 KUSHABHAU KONDIBA THORAT 35499 523-TEST MAN 0

2479 35500 NAMDEO N NANDGAONKAR 35500 523-TEST MAN 0

2480 35501 JAGANNATH S. KONDYE 35501 523-TEST MAN 0

2481 35514 PRITI PRADEEP MANJREKAR 35514 523-TEST MAN 0

2482 35515 DIPTI DILIP MUNDAYE 35515 523-TEST MAN 0

2483 35517 SURESH B CHAVAN 35517 523-TEST MAN 0

2484 35519 ASHOK K CHOWKEKAR 35519 523-TEST MAN 0

2485 35520 PRAKASH S PATIL 35520 523-TEST MAN 0

2486 35523 SUBHASH G. BAGWE 35523 523-TEST MAN 0

2487 35526 KASHINATH J MALI 35526 523-TEST MAN 0

2488 35527 RAJARAM TUKARAM PARAB 35527 523-TEST MAN 0

2489 35536 VILAS P SAWANT 35536 523-TEST MAN 0

2490 35538 SURYAKANT D. PATIL 35538 523-TEST MAN 0

2491 35539 MANOHAR G. KARANJKAR 35539 523-TEST MAN 0

2492 35541 NIVRUTI B. ZADE 35541 523-TEST MAN 0

2493 35543 VISHNU P SHINDE 35543 523-TEST MAN 0

2494 35544 SHRIDHAR R. KADAM 35544 523-TEST MAN 0
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2495 35548 PRABHAKAR R THORAT 35548 523-TEST MAN 0

2496 35552 VASANT S. MANE 35552 523-TEST MAN 0

2497 35555 MAHADEO DINKAR GHADIGAONKAR 35555 523-TEST MAN 0

2498 35557 RAJARAM G. GAJARE 35557 523-TEST MAN 0

2499 35558 VASUDEO KESHAV WARANG 35558 523-TEST MAN 0

2500 35563 FAZAL AHMED KHAN 35563 523-TEST MAN 0

2501 35574 ASHOK S SAWANT 35574 523-TEST MAN 0

2502 35577 VISHNU K GAMBHE 35577 523-TEST MAN 0

2503 35585 KISAN R. TAJNE 35585 523-TEST MAN 0

2504 35586 PRAKASH L. MANE 35586 523-TEST MAN 0

2505 35587 KRISHNA L PALVE 35587 523-TEST MAN 0

2506 35589 VITHOBA G. PARAB 35589 523-TEST MAN 0

2507 35592 HANUMANT G. PAWAR 35592 523-TEST MAN 0

2508 35595 BHIMRAO T. BABAR 35595 523-TEST MAN 0

2509 35601 RAMCHANDRA GOPAL INDULKAR 35601 523-TEST MAN 0

2510 35606 KISHOR A. SALVI 35606 523-TEST MAN 0

2511 35612 AMANULLAKHAN R KHAN 35612 523-TEST MAN 0

2512 35618 BHARAT N. DALVI 35618 523-TEST MAN 0

2513 35632 RAMCHANDRA L PATIL 35632 523-TEST MAN 0

2514 35634 MANOHAR S. YADAV 35634 523-TEST MAN 0

2515 35637 DNYANESHWAR S. SAKORE 35637 523-TEST MAN 0

2516 35644 AVINASH S. LONDHE 35644 523-TEST MAN 0

2517 35648 PRIYANKA U GAWDE 35648 523-TEST MAN 0

2518 35650 HAMID CHAND PATEL 35650 523-TEST MAN 0

2519 35652 KASHINATH K PATIL 35652 523-TEST MAN 0

2520 35655 DINKAR K. SUTAR 35655 523-TEST MAN 0

2521 35657 SUBHASH S. ELAG 35657 523-TEST MAN 0

2522 35662 KISAN BABURAO KAMTHE 35662 523-TEST MAN 0

2523 35663 EKNATH B PATADE 35663 523-TEST MAN 0

2524 35678 ANKUSH S. SAVANT 35678 523-TEST MAN 0

2525 35679 KRISHNA R. URANKAR 35679 523-TEST MAN 0

2526 35680 SATYAVIJAY K GAONKAR 35680 523-TEST MAN 0

2527 35682 VAMAN S CHALKE 35682 523-TEST MAN 0

2528 35687 ASHOK K GAIKWAD 35687 523-TEST MAN 0

2529 35689 RAMCHANDRA S TAMBE 35689 523-TEST MAN 0

2530 35711 MARUTI Z JUNGHARE 35711 523-TEST MAN 0

2531 35713 SAKHARAM N. NAIK 35713 523-TEST MAN 0

2532 35715 ARVIND S TAKALE 35715 523-TEST MAN 0

2533 35716 CHANDRAKANT R MARGAJ 35716 523-TEST MAN 0

2534 35719 SITARAM M. HUNDARE 35719 523-TEST MAN 0

2535 35720 MADHUKAR N. DEOGHARE 35720 523-TEST MAN 0

2536 35722 JAYANT R BHOJWANI 35722 523-TEST MAN 0

2537 35724 ANANT V. CHAWAN 35724 523-TEST MAN 0

2538 35731 HARI G. KHEDEKAR 35731 523-TEST MAN 0

2539 35732 CHANDRAKANT A SHETYE 35732 523-TEST MAN 0
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2540 35736 BALKRISHNA Y MHATALE 35736 523-TEST MAN 0

2541 35737 NANUBEN G. MAHIDA 35737 523-TEST MAN 0

2542 35742 SURYAKANT G TALASHILKAR 35742 523-TEST MAN 0

2543 35744 ANANT KHASHABA INGLE 35744 523-TEST MAN 0

2544 35745 KHEMANT S. SHELKHANDE 35745 523-TEST MAN 0

2545 35748 SHASHIKANT BAPU BHOR 35748 523-TEST MAN 0

2546 35752 MARUTI B NAIKWADI 35752 523-TEST MAN 0

2547 35753 KUNDALIK S KHARAT 35753 523-TEST MAN 0

2548 35755 DATTARAM G KADAM 35755 523-TEST MAN 0

2549 35770 RAMCHANDRA S KAMBLE 35770 523-TEST MAN 0

2550 35774 RAMCHANDRA L ROKDE 35774 523-TEST MAN 0

2551 35775 RAJAN R. BAWKAR 35775 523-TEST MAN 0

2552 35777 BHASKAR A. KAWLE 35777 523-TEST MAN 0

2553 35779 BABAN B. MULE 35779 523-TEST MAN 0

2554 35781 GANPAT B. DESHMUKH 35781 523-TEST MAN 0

2555 35784 GOPAL S VENGURLEKAR 35784 523-TEST MAN 0

2556 35786 PRADIP E DHORE 35786 523-TEST MAN 0

2557 35789 SHIVRAM B BAGWE 35789 523-TEST MAN 0

2558 35793 SANGEETA R KOKAM 35793 523-TEST MAN 0

2559 35794 KALAMUDDIN R SHAIKH 35794 523-TEST MAN 0

2560 35795 JAGNNATH R RANE 35795 523-TEST MAN 0

2561 35798 DATTARAM R. SONAR 35798 523-TEST MAN 0

2562 35800 ANANT B. KADAM 35800 523-TEST MAN 0

2563 35804 NARHARI R GORULE 35804 523-TEST MAN 0

2564 35825 SHANKAR K MODKAR 35825 523-TEST MAN 0

2565 35826 SHASHIKANT DAJI SAWANT 35826 523-TEST MAN 0

2566 35827 KRISHNA S. MHASKAR 35827 523-TEST MAN 0

2567 35839 BALKRISHNA SHANTARAM RANE 35839 523-TEST MAN 0

2568 35842 AJINATH D. LOHKARE 35842 523-TEST MAN 0

2569 35843 DIWALI M. SUMRA 35843 523-TEST MAN 0

2570 35850 ABDUL R.A. KHALIL 35850 523-TEST MAN 0

2571 35853 YASHASHRI Y KINJALKAR 35853 523-TEST MAN 0

2572 35854 MANGALA P. JOSHI 35854 523-TEST MAN 0

2573 35856 NARAYAN V KUDTUDKAR 35856 523-TEST MAN 0

2574 35859 SAHADEO S GAWDE 35859 523-TEST MAN 0

2575 35864 KHANDU J KUTE 35864 523-TEST MAN 0

2576 35878 UTTAM V DHURI 35878 523-TEST MAN 0

2577 35882 ANKUSH KESHAV JADHAV 35882 523-TEST MAN 0

2578 35883 PARSHURAM S. THAVRE 35883 523-TEST MAN 0

2579 35884 SUNIL BHIVASEN PANGE 35884 523-TEST MAN 0

2580 35886 MANOHAR A PATIL 35886 523-TEST MAN 0

2581 35888 MAHADEO S PARAB 35888 523-TEST MAN 0

2582 35891 KISHOR T. BARASKAR 35891 523-TEST MAN 0

2583 35892 SUNIL V KULIYE 35892 523-TEST MAN 0

2584 35893 SURESH S. JALVI 35893 523-TEST MAN 0
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2585 35896 SUMAN U. WAGHMARE 35896 523-TEST MAN 0

2586 35897 SHAKUNTALA M KASBE 35897 523-TEST MAN 0

2587 35898 SUNIL S. SHRINGARPURE 35898 523-TEST MAN 0

2588 35901 DATTATRAY JAGANNATH RAJMANE 35901 523-TEST MAN 0

2589 35902 GAJANAN D PALKAR 35902 523-TEST MAN 0

2590 35903 SUNIL LAXMAN KAWALE 35903 523-TEST MAN 0

2591 35905 HARIKESH S SINGH 35905 523-TEST MAN 0

2592 35915 RAMESH V RAORANE 35915 523-TEST MAN 0

2593 35921 ARUN B. SONAR 35921 523-TEST MAN 0

2594 35923 SITARAM G WAROSE 35923 523-TEST MAN 0

2595 35925 ARVIND M TAWDE 35925 523-TEST MAN 0

2596 35926 PANDHARINATH R. BHOGATE 35926 523-TEST MAN 0

2597 35927 LAXMAN R DALVI 35927 523-TEST MAN 0

2598 35929 DATTATRAY G BHAGWAT 35929 523-TEST MAN 0

2599 35937 PRAMOD R. DHARANGAONKAR 35937 523-TEST MAN 0

2600 35943 ASHOK R. GAIKAR 35943 523-TEST MAN 0

2601 35945 SANJAY S. VISHWASRAO 35945 523-TEST MAN 0

2602 35946 SHANKAR B. GOLATKAR 35946 523-TEST MAN 0

2603 35950 K M THANKAMMA 35950 523-TEST MAN 0

2604 35951 SHRIKRISHNA S. KRIPAL 35951 523-TEST MAN 0

2605 35952 RANJANA S SAWANT 35952 523-TEST MAN 0

2606 35960 JAYWANT B. SHIRSEKAR 35960 523-TEST MAN 0

2607 35970 HARESHWAR B. PATIL 35970 523-TEST MAN 0

2608 36027 SHRIRAM P JAGTAP 36027 523-TEST MAN 0

2609 36028 MADHUKAR R. NADIMETLA 36028 523-TEST MAN 0

2610 36031 PURUSHOTTAM K. DHARASKAR 36031 523-TEST MAN 0

2611 36033 ESHWAR H. HANFODE 36033 523-TEST MAN 0

2612 36035 PRATAP S KHARAT 36035 523-TEST MAN 0

2613 36042 ASHOK J. KADAM 36042 523-TEST MAN 0

2614 36043 PARSHURAM V. WARANG 36043 523-TEST MAN 0

2615 36045 RAMCHANDRA G. GHUGE 36045 523-TEST MAN 0

2616 36081 ASHOK V. ISWALKAR 36081 523-TEST MAN 0

2617 36084 VAISHALI V. SAWANT 36084 523-TEST MAN 0

2618 36088 PRABHAVATI M. CHAVAN 36088 523-TEST MAN 0

2619 36090 DATTATRAYA G. BHOSLE 36090 523-TEST MAN 0

2620 36091 ASHOK S. KEDARE 36091 523-TEST MAN 0

2621 36092 SHYAMALA RAJGOPAL 36092 523-TEST MAN 0

2622 36096 RATANBAI S SOLANKI 36096 523-TEST MAN 0

2623 36097 LAXMAN B NAIK 36097 523-TEST MAN 0

2624 36100 MADHUKAR J. SAWANT 36100 523-TEST MAN 0

2625 36104 VIJAY T. JANDE 36104 523-TEST MAN 0

2626 36106 SARJERAO D. GAIKWAD 36106 523-TEST MAN 0

2627 36107 CHANDRAKANT B. BHANDARE 36107 523-TEST MAN 0

2628 36108 NAVNEET B GAIKWAD 36108 523-TEST MAN 0

2629 36110 KONDIBHAU N KAKADE 36110 523-TEST MAN 0
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2630 36111 DINKAR D. KALE 36111 523-TEST MAN 0

2631 36116 FAKIRA N WAIKAR 36116 523-TEST MAN 0

2632 36133 YESHWANT D MORE 36133 523-TEST MAN 0

2633 36146 NASEER AHMED KHAN 36146 523-TEST MAN 0

2634 36148 MAHADEO D. JADHAV 36148 523-TEST MAN 0

2635 36150 VITHAL H MADKE 36150 523-TEST MAN 0

2636 36158 PANDURANG V DHEKLE 36158 523-TEST MAN 0

2637 36163 MARUTI G. WAGHMARE 36163 523-TEST MAN 0

2638 36165 VASANT D. PARAB 36165 523-TEST MAN 0

2639 36167 SUBHASH B. JAGDALE 36167 523-TEST MAN 0

2640 36173 ASHOK M SHINDE 36173 523-TEST MAN 0

2641 36177 RAVINDRA G. PATANKAR 36177 523-TEST MAN 0

2642 36178 TULSHIDAS V RANE 36178 523-TEST MAN 0

2643 36179 BHAGWAN R KAMBLE 36179 523-TEST MAN 0

2644 36184 MOHAMMAD I. KHAN 36184 523-TEST MAN 0

2645 36186 KRISHNA V SAWANT 36186 523-TEST MAN 0

2646 36187 HRIDAYNATH B DUBEY 36187 523-TEST MAN 0

2647 36189 ASHOK K. RANJANE 36189 523-TEST MAN 0

2648 36191 SITARAM R. NALAWADE 36191 523-TEST MAN 0

2649 36212 LAXMAN T GUDANKWAR 36212 523-TEST MAN 0

2650 36224 IBRAHIMKHAN KASAM KHAN 36224 523-TEST MAN 0

2651 36225 JYOTSNA C. MOKASHI 36225 523-TEST MAN 0

2652 36229 ARUN B. NARAYANE 36229 523-TEST MAN 0

2653 36231 SHIBUBHAI B. KOLI 36231 523-TEST MAN 0

2654 36233 ANIL R. PUND 36233 523-TEST MAN 0

2655 36237 DAULAT G. SONAWANE 36237 523-TEST MAN 0

2656 36239 MARUTI V BELVEKAR 36239 523-TEST MAN 0

2657 36240 KESHRINATH V. VARSOLKAR 36240 523-TEST MAN 0

2658 36248 DEEPAK U. JADHAV 36248 523-TEST MAN 0

2659 36249 WAMAN R PINGULKAR 36249 523-TEST MAN 0

2660 36255 SHASHIKANT S SHEDGE 36255 523-TEST MAN 0

2661 36259 JANARDAN D SAWANT 36259 523-TEST MAN 0

2662 36262 SHIVAJIRAO K DHANE 36262 523-TEST MAN 0

2663 36264 GEETA G. SHETYE 36264 523-TEST MAN 0

2664 36268 CHANDRAKANT GANGARAM SHIRSAT 36268 523-TEST MAN 0

2665 36269 SUBHASH N. SAGAONKAR 36269 523-TEST MAN 0

2666 36270 SAMBHAJI B. JATHAR 36270 523-TEST MAN 0

2667 36271 VILAS S. KUDALKAR 36271 523-TEST MAN 0

2668 36289 RAMDAS G RAUT 36289 523-TEST MAN 0

2669 36293 CHANDRABHAN R. BHILANGE 36293 523-TEST MAN 0

2670 36294 UTTAM W. KAMBLE 36294 523-TEST MAN 0

2671 36298 KISAN K. KALANTRE 36298 523-TEST MAN 0

2672 36301 ASHOK K SALUNKE 36301 523-TEST MAN 0

2673 36304 KAMLAKAR B. RAHATE 36304 523-TEST MAN 0

2674 36309 JAYKUMAR D. PALAV 36309 523-TEST MAN 0
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2675 36313 PUNDLIK N SAWANT 36313 523-TEST MAN 0

2676 36319 RAGHUNATH V. PHADNIS 36319 523-TEST MAN 0

2677 36323 BALKRISHNA V JADHAV 36323 523-TEST MAN 0

2678 36330 VITTHAL A MOGHE 36330 523-TEST MAN 0

2679 36332 PRABHAKAR S THOTAM 36332 523-TEST MAN 0

2680 36334 ALLABAKSH DADUMIA KAZI 36334 523-TEST MAN 0

2681 36343 KISHOR R YADAV 36343 523-TEST MAN 0

2682 36359 NANDKISHOR D KORGAONKAR 36359 523-TEST MAN 0

2683 36362 PRAVIN Y LAD 36362 523-TEST MAN 0

2684 36365 GAJANAN G. PHAKATKAR 36365 523-TEST MAN 0

2685 36366 SURESH R. NIRGUN 36366 523-TEST MAN 0

2686 36367 UMA M OZE 36367 523-TEST MAN 0

2687 36381 ASHOK K JOSHI 36381 523-TEST MAN 0

2688 36383 RAMDAS N. SAPKAL 36383 523-TEST MAN 0

2689 36388 MOHAMED I. YAKUB 36388 523-TEST MAN 0

2690 36401 HEMANT M WASHIVLE 36401 523-TEST MAN 0

2691 36402 SADIQUE NAZIR PATEL 36402 523-TEST MAN 0

2692 36404 SABAJI V GHOLAP 36404 523-TEST MAN 0

2693 36407 VIJAY D. KAMBLE 36407 523-TEST MAN 0

2694 36408 BALU S. KHEDEKAR 36408 523-TEST MAN 0

2695 36409 VIDYADHAR D. BHADSAWALE 36409 523-TEST MAN 0

2696 36410 RAMDAS A. WAVHAL 36410 523-TEST MAN 0

2697 36429 ABDULSAEED ABDULKADIR SHAIKH 36429 523-TEST MAN 0

2698 36430 GYANESHWAR L SONAWANE 36430 523-TEST MAN 0

2699 36431 SURESH B. KAMBLE 36431 523-TEST MAN 0

2700 36432 MONZOOR A SHAIKH 36432 523-TEST MAN 0

2701 36446 CHANDRADEEP P. SARANG 36446 523-TEST MAN 0

2702 36459 DATTU N KURVE 36459 523-TEST MAN 0

2703 36462 DATTARAM JAIRAM MAHADIK 36462 523-TEST MAN 0

2704 36463 VASUDEV G. KHEDEKAR 36463 523-TEST MAN 0

2705 36464 SURESH B. GHADWALE 36464 523-TEST MAN 0

2706 36465 TUKARAM G. DALVI 36465 523-TEST MAN 0

2707 36467 CHANDRAKANT P SANDYE 36467 523-TEST MAN 0

2708 36468 RAMESH K. DABHOLKAR 36468 523-TEST MAN 0

2709 36477 RAJAN D RANE 36477 523-TEST MAN 0

2710 36485 VARSHA VILAS DATAR 36485 523-TEST MAN 0

2711 36486 VITHOBA J. GANVE 36486 523-TEST MAN 0

2712 36488 EKNATH B. TAKPERE 36488 523-TEST MAN 0

2713 36489 ASHOK Y. CHOWKEKAR 36489 523-TEST MAN 0

2714 36491 SANTOSH K. BHOIR 36491 523-TEST MAN 0

2715 36492 PRAKASH K PARAB 36492 523-TEST MAN 0

2716 36493 SHUBHALAKSHMI A. BODAS 36493 523-TEST MAN 0

2717 36506 RAMCHANDRA I LOKARE 36506 523-TEST MAN 0

2718 36510 DINKAR S. DABHOLKAR 36510 523-TEST MAN 0

2719 36513 ASHA B. RANDIVE 36513 523-TEST MAN 0
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2720 36517 ARVIND S SHINDE 36517 523-TEST MAN 0

2721 36520 BALWANT D. PATIL 36520 523-TEST MAN 0

2722 36529 BHIWA G. VARANKAR 36529 523-TEST MAN 0

2723 36531 ANIL SHRIDHAR DHAWLE 36531 523-TEST MAN 0

2724 36563 SUNANADA B MHASKE 36563 523-TEST MAN 0

2725 36565 PRAKASH S. SALKAR 36565 523-TEST MAN 0

2726 36572 RAJARAM M PANCHAL 36572 523-TEST MAN 0

2727 36573 KAMALAKAR K BHOSALE 36573 523-TEST MAN 0

2728 36577 CHANDRAKANTA ANNA NAVAGE 36577 523-TEST MAN 0

2729 36578 VASANT M DEKATE 36578 523-TEST MAN 0

2730 36579 SURESH C. KOLEKAR 36579 523-TEST MAN 0

2731 36600 JAYWANT M. WAGHMARE 36600 523-TEST MAN 0

2732 36601 LAWOO R. SARANGULE 36601 523-TEST MAN 0

2733 36603 JALINDAR K. AROTE 36603 523-TEST MAN 0

2734 36604 PALLAVI P. SATHE 36604 523-TEST MAN 0

2735 36605 BHOJENDRA G. DALVI 36605 523-TEST MAN 0

2736 36609 GANGARAM L. BHALERAO 36609 523-TEST MAN 0

2737 36619 NAMDEO B. KAMBLE 36619 523-TEST MAN 0

2738 36633 BALKRISHNA L PAYER 36633 523-TEST MAN 0

2739 36634 ADIK K. PADALE 36634 523-TEST MAN 0

2740 36637 RAMJEET LALCHAND JAISWAR 36637 523-TEST MAN 0

2741 36638 MANGESH B PARAB 36638 523-TEST MAN 0

2742 36655 ARJUN B BHANGRE 36655 523-TEST MAN 0

2743 36657 VIJAY S AMBRE 36657 523-TEST MAN 0

2744 36660 MALHARI DATTU HANDE 36660 523-TEST MAN 0

2745 36662 SANTOSH A HORE 36662 523-TEST MAN 0

2746 36665 PRAKASH L. DONGRE 36665 523-TEST MAN 0

2747 36669 SHIVAJI D CHAWAN 36669 523-TEST MAN 0

2748 36670 VILAS J. SAWANT 36670 523-TEST MAN 0

2749 36677 GULABRAO. M. DONGRE 36677 523-TEST MAN 0

2750 36678 PRAMOD G MUNGEKAR 36678 523-TEST MAN 0

2751 36679 KACHARU S MOKAL 36679 523-TEST MAN 0

2752 36699 BALKRISHNA R SONAWANE 36699 523-TEST MAN 0

2753 36703 ABDUL HAMID ABDUL 36703 523-TEST MAN 0

2754 36707 ASHOK N. GOJOLLU 36707 523-TEST MAN 0

2755 36711 DATTATRAY B. JADHAV 36711 523-TEST MAN 0

2756 36734 JANARDHAN R VAITI 36734 523-TEST MAN 0

2757 36747 SURESH R. GUJAR 36747 523-TEST MAN 0

2758 36751 SUDAM N. THORAT 36751 523-TEST MAN 0

2759 36759 ABHIMAN G PATIL 36759 523-TEST MAN 0

2760 36760 KAMAL M NEVREKAR 36760 523-TEST MAN 0

2761 36761 KUMUDINI S. KAMBLE 36761 523-TEST MAN 0

2762 36764 MAHADEO R. KAMBLE 36764 523-TEST MAN 0

2763 36768 NARAYAN BABU SURYAWANSHI 36768 523-TEST MAN 0

2764 36775 ANANDI G HADKAR 36775 523-TEST MAN 0

BANK OF BARODAA ADDRESS11ADDRESS12ADDRESS13 03/04/2025

Account Report for Glcode 12-FIXED DEPOSIT

Date : 03/04/2025 Page No.17



2765 36778 SHRAVAN A PARAB 36778 523-TEST MAN 0

2766 36782 VYANKOJI B. SHINDE 36782 523-TEST MAN 0

2767 36786 MAHADEO S. NAR 36786 523-TEST MAN 0

2768 36795 VITHAL Y. RANE 36795 523-TEST MAN 0

2769 36801 DILIP S KURANE 36801 523-TEST MAN 0

2770 36803 RAMESH K SHINDE 36803 523-TEST MAN 0

2771 36805 ARUN L BOKADE 36805 523-TEST MAN 0

2772 36813 VINAYA V. LOKE 36813 523-TEST MAN 0

2773 36818 SUDAM B. DANGAT 36818 523-TEST MAN 0

2774 36819 K.SUNANDA (null) (null) 36819 523-TEST MAN 0

2775 36821 VAIJAYANTI J. RAJAK 36821 523-TEST MAN 0

2776 36822 RAMCHANDRA G. KUDTARKAR 36822 523-TEST MAN 0

2777 36830 MOHIT R RAJBHOR 36830 523-TEST MAN 0

2778 36832 MOHAMADSHA H PATEL 36832 523-TEST MAN 0

2779 36837 VIJAY G KALEKAR 36837 523-TEST MAN 0

2780 36843 SAKHARAM T KUMBHAR 36843 523-TEST MAN 0

2781 36846 SULBHA S SHETYE 36846 523-TEST MAN 0

2782 36851 MOHAMAD S.A.S SHAIKH 36851 523-TEST MAN 0

2783 36859 DEVAJI M VEGADA 36859 523-TEST MAN 0

2784 36862 BAJIRAO D. GAIKAR 36862 523-TEST MAN 0

2785 36863 BABAN G GHANWAT 36863 523-TEST MAN 0

2786 36864 KALINDI V DALVI 36864 523-TEST MAN 0

2787 36866 BANKEYLAL R. YADAV 36866 523-TEST MAN 0

2788 36867 DILIP K GADE 36867 523-TEST MAN 0

2789 36872 VIJAY M EMUL 36872 523-TEST MAN 0

2790 36873 YESHWANT KISAN DHARADE 36873 523-TEST MAN 0

2791 36874 CHANDRAKANT D MORYE 36874 523-TEST MAN 0

2792 36902 ASHOK RONGA JADHAV 36902 523-TEST MAN 0

2793 36906 MADHUKAR R. BANGAR 36906 523-TEST MAN 0

2794 36942 VISHWANATH B. INGLE 36942 523-TEST MAN 0

2795 36954 RAMRAO N JOSHI 36954 523-TEST MAN 0

2796 36956 NAMDEO V SAHARE 36956 523-TEST MAN 0

2797 36957 BHARAT V MANE 36957 523-TEST MAN 0

2798 36964 VITHAL TUKARAM DUMBRE 36964 523-TEST MAN 0

2799 36965 NIRMALA M. GODGHATE 36965 523-TEST MAN 0

2800 36966 AMBADAS RANU PIMPARKAR 36966 523-TEST MAN 0

2801 36967 SHEKHAR K. MAHADIK 36967 523-TEST MAN 0

2802 36969 PRAKASH S MORE 36969 523-TEST MAN 0

2803 36970 MOHAN M. MANE 36970 523-TEST MAN 0

2804 36972 SHYAMSUNDER J SAWANT 36972 523-TEST MAN 0

2805 36973 VISHWANATH A. NIWALKAR 36973 523-TEST MAN 0

2806 36976 SURESH M. KHANDEKAR 36976 523-TEST MAN 0

2807 36977 VASANT M. PATIL 36977 523-TEST MAN 0

2808 36979 ANANDA B KADAM 36979 523-TEST MAN 0

2809 36980 DASHRATH N BANKAR 36980 523-TEST MAN 0
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2810 36982 VAMAN NANA DHAMALE 36982 523-TEST MAN 0

2811 37003 VIJAY BHAU ZAGADE 37003 523-TEST MAN 0

2812 37009 PARASNATH R YADAV 37009 523-TEST MAN 0

2813 37010 VISHWAS Y. PARAB 37010 523-TEST MAN 0

2814 37011 SUBHASH S PATEKAR 37011 523-TEST MAN 0

2815 37012 JANARDAN S. PATIL 37012 523-TEST MAN 0

2816 37080 ANIL P. AWATE 37080 523-TEST MAN 0

2817 37084 BALU POPAT KADAM 37084 523-TEST MAN 0

2818 37086 SURESH S TAMBOLI 37086 523-TEST MAN 0

2819 37088 NANDKISHOR G. SHINDE 37088 523-TEST MAN 0

2820 37089 BHARATI S JOSHI 37089 523-TEST MAN 0

2821 37090 NARAYAN N HIRVE 37090 523-TEST MAN 0

2822 37091 GAUTAM R KASHYAP 37091 523-TEST MAN 0

2823 37094 DIGAMBAR A GOSAVI 37094 523-TEST MAN 0

2824 37095 ASHOK K. SAWANT 37095 523-TEST MAN 0

2825 37096 SUBHASH T. PAWAR 37096 523-TEST MAN 0

2826 37127 VASANT DEVRAM POKHARKAR 37127 523-TEST MAN 0

2827 37146 PARSHURAM G. KAWLE 37146 523-TEST MAN 0

2828 37152 SUNIL K SARVADE 37152 523-TEST MAN 0

2829 37154 SAMRAT MANOHAR SATHE 37154 523-TEST MAN 0

2830 37155 SHIVAJI BHAGOJI SALVI 37155 523-TEST MAN 0

2831 37156 VIJAY S. KAMBLE 37156 523-TEST MAN 0

2832 37157 BHARAT T KAMBLE 37157 523-TEST MAN 0

2833 37158 SURESH J. BANE 37158 523-TEST MAN 0

2834 37160 ANANT V PAWAR 37160 523-TEST MAN 0

2835 37172 ANKUSH K KOKATE 37172 523-TEST MAN 0

2836 37173 BABASAHEB S. KAMBLE 37173 523-TEST MAN 0

2837 37174 KHANDU S. GAIKAR 37174 523-TEST MAN 0

2838 37175 RAMCHANDRA MARUTI MINDE 37175 523-TEST MAN 0

2839 37177 SURENDRANATH V KADAM 37177 523-TEST MAN 0

2840 37178 MOHAN H. NAGARKAR 37178 523-TEST MAN 0

2841 37183 ARUN N. WAMAN 37183 523-TEST MAN 0

2842 37184 RAMESH L. HINGVE 37184 523-TEST MAN 0

2843 37190 RAHIMBUX RAHAMTULLA SHAIKH 37190 523-TEST MAN 0

2844 37212 SHRIKANT R DHAMANSKAR 37212 523-TEST MAN 0

2845 37214 SITARAM L DAWRE 37214 523-TEST MAN 0

2846 37216 GAJANAN B. DHURI 37216 523-TEST MAN 0

2847 37221 TANAJI V. CHAWAN 37221 523-TEST MAN 0

2848 37223 NARAYAN D MANDHARE 37223 523-TEST MAN 0

2849 37226 DASTAGIR I. MULLA 37226 523-TEST MAN 0

2850 37228 ASHOKKUMAR A PANDYA 37228 523-TEST MAN 0

2851 37252 MADHUKAR C KSHIRSAGAR 37252 523-TEST MAN 0

2852 37253 M. HUSSAIN SHAIKH M. ISAQ 37253 523-TEST MAN 0

2853 37254 SHREERAM G. CHAWAN 37254 523-TEST MAN 0

2854 37255 CHANDRAKANT G. NEMAN 37255 523-TEST MAN 0
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2855 37260 LAHU K PATIL 37260 523-TEST MAN 0

2856 37267 PRALHAD M. CHANNE 37267 523-TEST MAN 0

2857 37270 MADHAV D. GAONKAR 37270 523-TEST MAN 0

2858 37273 SADASHIV G. SARGAR 37273 523-TEST MAN 0

2859 37274 DHARMAJI G. GANKAR 37274 523-TEST MAN 0

2860 37276 VISHWAS B. GAIKWAD 37276 523-TEST MAN 0

2861 37277 SHIVAJI D MOHITE 37277 523-TEST MAN 0

2862 37279 DILIP GANPAT BHAT 37279 523-TEST MAN 0

2863 37313 AMINI S NAIR 37313 523-TEST MAN 0

2864 37317 SHRIKRISHNA J DATIR 37317 523-TEST MAN 0

2865 37320 NEETA S PHANSALKAR 37320 523-TEST MAN 0

2866 37322 SANDHYA RAVINDRA MALVANKAR 37322 523-TEST MAN 0

2867 37326 ARUN H. PALAV 37326 523-TEST MAN 0

2868 37352 RATNAKALABAI H TAPRE 37352 523-TEST MAN 0

2869 37355 VITHAL B. AMRUSKAR 37355 523-TEST MAN 0

2870 37356 KUNDAN M. VYAS 37356 523-TEST MAN 0

2871 37358 BALARAM M. JADHAV 37358 523-TEST MAN 0

2872 37359 VINAYA B CHALKE 37359 523-TEST MAN 0

2873 37362 LALITA L. RANE 37362 523-TEST MAN 0

2874 37363 MOHAN S SAWANT 37363 523-TEST MAN 0

2875 37371 ROHINI A. SHET 37371 523-TEST MAN 0

2876 37374 SUKDEO K. PHARTALE 37374 523-TEST MAN 0

2877 37375 SUDHAKAR B KULKARNI 37375 523-TEST MAN 0

2878 37418 NILIMA S SALUNKHE 37418 523-TEST MAN 0

2879 37419 VARSHA V JOSHI 37419 523-TEST MAN 0

2880 37424 BHAGU M. BAMBLE 37424 523-TEST MAN 0

2881 37427 JALINDAR B WAGHULE 37427 523-TEST MAN 0

2882 37428 PRAKASH D. TAJNE 37428 523-TEST MAN 0

2883 37433 LAXMAN K. BIRJE 37433 523-TEST MAN 0

2884 37434 SHIVAJI B. KUMBHAR 37434 523-TEST MAN 0

2885 37437 SHRIDHAR S. TAMBE 37437 523-TEST MAN 0

2886 37439 GURUNATH GUNAJI GHANEKAR 37439 523-TEST MAN 0

2887 37441 SAINATH B GAVHANE 37441 523-TEST MAN 0

2888 37457 ABHAY D DESHMUKH 37457 523-TEST MAN 0

2889 37469 RAMA M GAWADE 37469 523-TEST MAN 0

2890 37470 CHANDRAKANT B. SATAM 37470 523-TEST MAN 0

2891 37471 SURESH S DONGRE 37471 523-TEST MAN 0

2892 37472 SHIVAJI K. TRIMBAKE 37472 523-TEST MAN 0

2893 37474 RAMKRISHNA D. KOWASE 37474 523-TEST MAN 0

2894 37475 GAUTAM B. KAMBLE 37475 523-TEST MAN 0

2895 37482 SHASHIKANT M SATAM 37482 523-TEST MAN 0

2896 37483 SWETA SATYAVAN TALEKAR 37483 523-TEST MAN 0

2897 37484 ASHOK V. NARSALE 37484 523-TEST MAN 0

2898 37485 RAMCHANDAR L JAISWAR 37485 523-TEST MAN 0

2899 37486 SHASHIKANT V. SAWANT 37486 523-TEST MAN 0
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2900 37487 DILIP G KOKATE 37487 523-TEST MAN 0

2901 37492 SIHASAN M. GOND 37492 523-TEST MAN 0

2902 37513 DATTATRAY R JOSHI 37513 523-TEST MAN 0

2903 37534 SK BADRUDIN (null) 37534 523-TEST MAN 0

2904 37554 SHANKAR B. PARTHE 37554 523-TEST MAN 0

2905 37557 HANUMANT J KAKADE 37557 523-TEST MAN 0

2906 37562 KISAN L GODE 37562 523-TEST MAN 0

2907 37565 BHASKAR S. WARESA 37565 523-TEST MAN 0

2908 37569 ASHOK W. SURVE 37569 523-TEST MAN 0

2909 37573 BALU N. LONARE 37573 523-TEST MAN 0

2910 37574 KESHARBAI T VIRAS 37574 523-TEST MAN 0

2911 37579 BALKRISHNA S. RANE 37579 523-TEST MAN 0

2912 37584 KISHOR D SAWARDEKAR 37584 523-TEST MAN 0

2913 37585 DILIP M. SAWANT 37585 523-TEST MAN 0

2914 37614 PRAVIN R NAIK 37614 523-TEST MAN 0

2915 37616 BRAMHADEO A KATE 37616 523-TEST MAN 0

2916 37618 PRASHANT D DUMBRE 37618 523-TEST MAN 0

2917 37625 VANDANA S KONDGEKAR 37625 523-TEST MAN 0

2918 37635 BARKU H SONAR 37635 523-TEST MAN 0

2919 37638 KUNJALRAM R. JAISWAR 37638 523-TEST MAN 0

2920 37639 DILIP D. SAWANT 37639 523-TEST MAN 0

2921 37640 RANGNATH R. KASHID 37640 523-TEST MAN 0

2922 37641 GOVIND K. NAGAPURAKAR 37641 523-TEST MAN 0

2923 37642 GANPAT V DALVI 37642 523-TEST MAN 0

2924 37659 ZUMBAR S. MURADE 37659 523-TEST MAN 0

2925 37684 SHRIRAM S BORKAR 37684 523-TEST MAN 0

2926 37708 SIDHARAM D. PATALE 37708 523-TEST MAN 0

2927 37717 HARISHCHANDRA A. RANE 37717 523-TEST MAN 0

2928 37721 ANANT S PARAB 37721 523-TEST MAN 0

2929 37722 VILAS P. KADAM 37722 523-TEST MAN 0

2930 37723 ANIL S. MORE 37723 523-TEST MAN 0

2931 37728 RAJENDRA D YENDE 37728 523-TEST MAN 0

2932 37732 MANOHAR G. DALVI 37732 523-TEST MAN 0

2933 37734 RAMDAS K GAIKAWAD 37734 523-TEST MAN 0

2934 37739 BALOO T MANJARE 37739 523-TEST MAN 0

2935 37744 JAYSING D SORTE 37744 523-TEST MAN 0

2936 37745 ANKUSH R. DEWALKAR 37745 523-TEST MAN 0

2937 37749 D.R.MISHRA (null) (null) 37749 523-TEST MAN 0

2938 37756 DNYANDEO J. VABLE 37756 523-TEST MAN 0

2939 37757 ARUN R DESHPANDE 37757 523-TEST MAN 0

2940 37758 NATHURAM D. SHIGWAN 37758 523-TEST MAN 0

2941 37760 VILAS A PARAB 37760 523-TEST MAN 0

2942 37761 SUSHMA K NIKUMBH 37761 523-TEST MAN 0

2943 37762 YAMUNABAI D. KEDARE 37762 523-TEST MAN 0

2944 37763 POPAT V. KURHADE 37763 523-TEST MAN 0
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2945 37765 SHAKUNTALA D. CHOPADEKAR 37765 523-TEST MAN 0

2946 37776 PRAVIN B. MORE 37776 523-TEST MAN 0

2947 37777 HORI P. RAM 37777 523-TEST MAN 0

2948 37779 DILIP B AWAGHADE 37779 523-TEST MAN 0

2949 37782 PRABHAKAR V MAYEKAR 37782 523-TEST MAN 0

2950 37787 YUNUS N MOHAMMED 37787 523-TEST MAN 0

2951 37789 MAHADEO G PATIL 37789 523-TEST MAN 0

2952 37791 ANIL D. KAMBLE 37791 523-TEST MAN 0

2953 37792 ATMARAM S MORE 37792 523-TEST MAN 0

2954 37797 GIRIJA R NAIR 37797 523-TEST MAN 0

2955 37798 VASUDEO N. KAMBLE 37798 523-TEST MAN 0

2956 37802 DATTATRAY D LAKDE 37802 523-TEST MAN 0

2957 37803 ARJUN V. GUDALKAR 37803 523-TEST MAN 0

2958 37804 SHANTARAM R. LOTEKAR 37804 523-TEST MAN 0

2959 37807 SUDHAKAR S KARLE 37807 523-TEST MAN 0

2960 37811 DILIP DATTARAM SHRINGARE 37811 523-TEST MAN 0

2961 37812 SAHADEO S GUNDAYE 37812 523-TEST MAN 0

2962 37815 ZABIHULLAH M. ANSARI 37815 523-TEST MAN 0

2963 37817 LIMBA M PAWAR 37817 523-TEST MAN 0

2964 37818 NIVRUTTI VITTHAL AROTE 37818 523-TEST MAN 0

2965 37821 RAMCHANDRA K. MAHADIK 37821 523-TEST MAN 0

2966 37826 RAMESH B. CHAWAN 37826 523-TEST MAN 0

2967 37828 RAGHUNATH E BHUJABAL 37828 523-TEST MAN 0

2968 37848 SURYAKANT S DHURE 37848 523-TEST MAN 0

2969 37849 ADAM ABDUL MAJID 37849 523-TEST MAN 0

2970 37855 YADAVRAO B KOLHE 37855 523-TEST MAN 0

2971 37857 LALJI RAMBADAN RAJBHAR 37857 523-TEST MAN 0

2972 37859 ULHAS B. NAIK 37859 523-TEST MAN 0

2973 37862 MANIKRAO R. ERULKAR 37862 523-TEST MAN 0

2974 37863 GRACY JOSE 37863 523-TEST MAN 0

2975 37868 VIJAY L YENNUWAR 37868 523-TEST MAN 0

2976 37870 SANTOSH K RANE 37870 523-TEST MAN 0

2977 37872 PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT NALAWADE 37872 523-TEST MAN 0

2978 37876 ARVIND G PALANDE 37876 523-TEST MAN 0

2979 37886 MAHADEO A BIRADAR 37886 523-TEST MAN 0

2980 37887 SIDDHARTH BHAGVAN JADHAV 37887 523-TEST MAN 0

2981 37892 DATTATRAY SAKHARAM SHELAR 37892 523-TEST MAN 0

2982 37895 DHARMDAS D. KAMBLE 37895 523-TEST MAN 0

2983 37898 ASHOK G. KAMBLE 37898 523-TEST MAN 0

2984 37899 SHANKAR DAGADU SHELAR 37899 523-TEST MAN 0

2985 37902 RAMDAS G. SHELKE 37902 523-TEST MAN 0

2986 37903 VASUDEO D. CHAWAN 37903 523-TEST MAN 0

2987 37910 YOSEPH M MAGHADE 37910 523-TEST MAN 0

2988 37916 KISAN S. KAMBLE 37916 523-TEST MAN 0

2989 37922 BHARAT K. PARKAR 37922 523-TEST MAN 0
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2990 37923 SURENDRANATH S SINGH 37923 523-TEST MAN 0

2991 37924 ARUNA SAMRAT SATHE 37924 523-TEST MAN 0

2992 37928 DNYANOBA D. SHERKHANE 37928 523-TEST MAN 0

2993 37930 CHANDRAKANT B KAMBLE 37930 523-TEST MAN 0

2994 37932 RUSTUM S. BHALERAO 37932 523-TEST MAN 0

2995 37936 ABDUL GANI M PATVEKAR 37936 523-TEST MAN 0

2996 37937 SUHAS M. GURAV 37937 523-TEST MAN 0

2997 37938 MRUNALI M SAWANT 37938 523-TEST MAN 0

2998 37939 ASHOK N. SAPALE 37939 523-TEST MAN 0

2999 37942 SHIVAJI S SAVRATKAR 37942 523-TEST MAN 0

3000 37943 RAMAKANT S NARKAR 37943 523-TEST MAN 0
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